TYPE:
Type Inductance Range Figure
R63B 10 H ~ 68 H
R74B 10 H ~ 270 H
R105B 10 H ~ 470 H
 Features ( )   Ordering
 Magnetically shielded construction  ( ) Product Indentification of Part Number
 Compact and thin ( ) Type: Ex. R63B-100M

221
271
 Test Frequency : 101~271 1KHz / 0.25V
 Operating Temp. : -40  ~ +85
 Inductance Drop = 10% Typ. At IDC
Design as Customers Requested Specifications ( )
Mayloon characteristic parameters of electronic product specification changes or updates without notice to improve
0.360
270.0 1K Hz 1.300 0.330
0.940
R74B-221M
R74B-271M
220.0 1K Hz 1.180
0.490
0.440
R74B-181M 180.0 1K Hz 1.000 0.400
R74B-151M 150.0 1K Hz
0.330
0.550
R74B-121M 120.0 1K Hz 0.680 0.490
R74B-101M 100.0 1K Hz
0.270
0.680
R74B-820M 82.0 2.52M 0.430 0.620
R74B-680M 68.0 2.52M
0.180
0.800
R74B-560M 56.00 2.52M 0.290 0.760
R74B-470M 47.00 2.52M
0.130
0.970
R74B-390M 39.00 2.52M 0.180 0.910
R74B-330M 33.00 2.52M
1.290
1.120
R74B-270M 27.00 2.52M 0.160 1.060
R74B-220M 22.00 2.52M
R74B-180M 18.00 2.52M 0.100
68.00 2.52 0.820 0.420
56.00 2.52 0.720 0.460
2.52 0.470 0.530
47.00 2.52 0.510 0.500

R63B-470M
R63B-180M
R63B-220M
R63B-270M
SMT Shielded Power Inductors
Part Number
SINLOON
®
Inductance Range: 1.0 H ~ 100 H
Ordering IDC (A)
(max)
R63B/R74B/R105B Series
Ordering Inductance Test Frequency DCR ( ) IDC (A)
(L)
(max)
R74B-100M 10.00 2.52M 0.070 1.650
Part Number ( H) (Hz)  (max)
1.570
R74B-150M 15.00 2.52M 0.080
R74B-120M 12.00 2.52M 0.070
1.390
MAYLOON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.,
elll tectronic proddducd tt specifiiiifiicattiion chhangessss oroo updates ws ws withoutt nottittict e to imprmpmpmprmprmprmprmpmpmprmproveovov
Ref No.GS-MMXII

121
151
181
221
271
331
391
471
 Test Frequency : 101~471  1KHz / 0.25V
 Operating Temp. : -40  ~ +85
 Inductance Drop = 10% Typ. At IDC
Design as Customers Requested Specifications ( )
Mayloon characteristic parameters of electronic product specification changes or updates without notice to improve
0.350R105B-391M 390.00 1KHz 1.340
0.410
R105B-331M 330.00 1KHz 1.200 0.370
R105B-271M 270.00 1KHz 0.870
SMT Shielded Power Inductors
Part Number
SINLOON
®

2.52MHz 0.07012.00
0.080 1.580
22.00 2.52MHz 0.080 1.420
2.52MHz18.00
0.100 1.320
33.00 2.52MHz 0.110 1.160
27.00
0.120 1.100
47.00 2.52MHz 0.140 1.000
0.850
56.00 2.52MHz 0.190 0.930
0.280
68.00 2.52MHz 0.210
0.370
0.790
R105B-101M 100.00 1KHz 0.340 0.720
R105B-820M 82.00 2.52MHz
0.570
0.630
R105B-151M 150.00 1KHz 0.510 0.550
R105B-121M 120.00 1KHz
1.500 0.330
0.500
R105B-221M 220.00 1KHz 0.780 0.470
R105B-181M 180.00
Test Frequency
R105B-471M 470.00 1KHz
1KHz
2.52MHz
2.52MHz
R105B-560M